
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-411. Exam Schedule

Wed, 13 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Natural History  M18-202, M18-209, M18-282  Muraviev S.E.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Interaction of Laser Radiation and Matter  B16-201  Yakovlev V.P.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Introduction to Management  B19-901  Chervyakov V.N.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-501  Trofimov A.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  B17-515  Ivanenko V.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  S17-703, S17-710  Trofimov A.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)  B16-702

 Evseev M.A.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Introduction toIntelligent Systems And Technologies  B17-504  Rybina G.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction toIntelligent Systems And Technologies  B17-514, B17-594

 Rybina G.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Macroscopic Electrodynamics  B16-201  Marinyuk V.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Quantum Field Theory  B16-201  Bork L.V.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-502, S17-104  Kondratiev K.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems (Software Project Management)

 B16-504, B16-564  Kozyrev V.P.
Thu, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  Ivliev S.V., Sobakin V.N.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  B17-502, S17-104  Kondratiev K.A., Rogozkin D.B.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electric equipment of an NPP  M18-102  Novozhilov A.E.
Thu, 16 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Formation and Accounting of Taxable Indicators (Situational Workshop)

 B16-702  Evseev M.A.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Carbon Photonics  A17-303
Sat, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Quantum Field Theory  B16-201  Agasyan N.O., Bork L.V.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Methods (Supplementary Chapters)  B16-502  Saveliev V.V.


